
START LIST / LIST DE DÉPART
MEN'S AERIALS FINAL

SAUT HOMMES, FINALE

2005 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Chief of Course:

Judge 1: (Air & Form)
Judge 2: (Air & Form)
Judge 3: (Air & Form)
Judge 4: (Air & Form)
Judge 5: (Air & Form)
Judge 6: (Landing)
Judge 7: (Landing)

F.I.S. T.D.:
Chief of Competition:
Head Judge:
FIS Race Director:

SCHWINGHAMMER Rick CAN
HILTNER Walt AUS
DARGAN Garry AUS

SKATE Tim AUS

MENRAD Hans Uli GER
COUTURIER Bertrand FRA
BUOB Stefan SUI
BROWN Stephen AUS
ARCHIBALD Mark USA
FRYDMAN David AUS
HINKEL Wayne CAN

FITZGERALD Joe FIS

Forerunners:
BENDER Kate AUS
MUDGE Denita AUS
SCHAEFFER Jennifer AUS

F1
F2
F3

Course Profile:
World Cup Aerial Site

Landing:
Table:
Inrun:

Kicker: #1
#2
#3
#4
#5

Distance: Height: Gradient:
70 m
28 m
28 m

3.60 m
6.00 m
6.00 m
7.50 m
7.50 m 4.28 m

4.28 m
3.50 m
3.50 m
2.10 m

25°
0°

37°
55°
64°
65°
69°
70°

Start of "A" Seed:   13:00
Start of "B" Seed:   9:45

Jump 2 D.D. KickerJump 1 D.D. KickerStart No. Bib FIS Code Name Nation

bLFF 3.800 4bFFF 4.050 41 21 SNOW Ryan2206389 CAN
bFdFF 4.450 6bdFFF 4.450 62 12 THEPAUT Nicolas2325215 FRA
bLTF 3.500 6bLFF 3.800 63 22 SEGAMI Satoru2360431 JPN
bRuHF 4.050 6bHlRuF 4.125 64 16 LAMBERT Thomas2312217 SUI
bLTF 3.500 6bLTT 3.200 65 23 GETTY Clyde2064090 ARG
bLFF 3.800 6bFFF 4.050 66 20 MIZUNO Ken2304263 JPN
bFdFF 4.450 6bFFF 4.050 67 24 BERGOUST Eric2062344 USA
bFFF 4.050 6bLFF 3.800 68 17 ISOZ Andreas2306688 SUI

'B' Seed
'A' Seed

bHlRuF 4.125 6bRuHF 4.050 69 19 KAUFMANN Christian2312023 SUI
bLdFF 4.200 4bFdFF 4.450 410 5 PACK Joe2079416 USA
bFFF 4.050 4bFdFF 4.450 411 6 ARKHIPOV Dmitry2192906 RUS
bFdFF 4.450 4bdFFF 4.450 412 9 NISSEN Kyle2185631 CAN
bFFF 4.050 6bLFF 3.800 613 18 LOHRER Aurelien2285542 FRA
bFdFF 4.450 6bdFFF 4.450 614 3 VALENTA Ales2014135 CZE
bFdFF 4.450 4bdFFF 4.450 415 10 PETERSON Jeret2265753 USA
bLdFF 4.200 6bFdFF 4.450 616 13 GRICHIN Alexei2192130 BLR
bLdFF 4.200 4bFdFF 4.450 417 8 OMISCHL Steve2271185 CAN
bLdFF 4.200 6bFdFF 4.450 618 15 DASHINSKI Dmitri2164970 BLR
bLdFF 4.200 4bFdFF 4.450 419 7 SHOULDICE Warren2304166 CAN
bLdFF 4.200 6bFdFF 4.450 620 14 QIU Sen2353447 CHN
bFdFF 4.450 6bFFF 4.050 621 4 RIJAVEC Christian2005017 AUT
bRuRuF 4.450 6bHlRaF 4.525 622 1 WALTI Martin2306591 SUI
bdFFF 4.450 4bFdFF 4.450 423 11 ST. ONGE Ryan2263813 USA
bLdFF 4.200 6bFdFF 4.450 624 2 HAN Xiaopeng2344518 CHN
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LEGEND
D.D.  = Degree of Difficulty

Somersault direction
Body Position
Number of twists
e.g. bLTF

b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike, l = Preceding twist was in the layout position
H = Half (½ twist), F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full (3 twists)
Back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked and the third with a full twist.

EXPLANATION OF JUMP CODES:
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